

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

# Sombra Wellness Products to Exhibit at Parker Seminars Las Vegas 2025 as an Ambassador Sponsor

Las Vegas, NV – March 2025 – Sombra Wellness Products is excited to announce its participation as an **Ambassador Sponsor** at the upcoming Parker Seminars in Las Vegas, NV, from March 20-22, 2025. As a long-standing supporter of the chiropractic community, Sombra has attended this premier event for over 15 years and will once again be showcasing its high-quality pain relief solutions at **Booth 541** in the Caesars Forum Event Center.

## Innovate. Empower. Transform.

Parker Seminars 2025 is set to be an extraordinary three-day experience that redefines possibilities. Attendees will have the opportunity to engage with a world-class lineup of visionary speakers in business, human performance, healthcare, technology, and leadership. With a rich chiropractic heritage and a forward-thinking approach, Parker Seminars continues to bridge tradition with innovation to empower leaders across industries.

#### Join Sombra at Booth 541!

Sombra Wellness Products invites attendees to stop by Booth 541 to connect with our team and explore our extensive line of natural pain relief solutions. Chiropractors and industry professionals can take advantage of exclusive opportunities, including:

- FREE Sombra Chiropractor Kit (\$25 Value) Available to booth visitors while supplies last.
- **On-Site Promotion** Special event-only offers for attendees.
- White Label, Private Label, and Custom Manufacturing Learn how to create your own branded pain relief products with Sombra's expertise.
- Celebrating Over 50 Years of Manufacturing in the USA Discover the rich history and commitment to quality that has made Sombra a trusted name in pain relief for over five decades.

## **Be Part of the Movement!**

Parker Seminars is the ultimate destination for professionals across healthcare, business, technology, and wellness to exchange ideas, gain insights from industry leaders, and expand their networks. As an **Ambassador Sponsor**, Sombra is proud to be a key supporter of this transformative experience and looks forward to engaging with attendees who are passionate about innovation, growth, and collaboration.

## Join us at Parker Seminars Las Vegas 2025 and experience the Sombra difference!

Media Contact Lisa Mascareñas Sombra Wellness Products (505) 888-0288 www.sombrausa.com